Domus 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com.au
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
1313mm
25
0m
m
25
0m
m
161mm
88mm
Diagrams / Additional
Date: November 18, 2022 10:52 am
Fresco-52
4 Blade 52” Ceiling Fan
Description
The FRESCO DC Ceiling Fan Series is a modern and slimline 4 Blade ceiling fan design that offers a high weatherproof IP66 rating, designed for
outdoor and alfresco dining areas. Available in 52” 1320mm blade length with the choice of no light or 18W LED CCT Switchable light. Choose
from 3000K Warm White, 4000K Neutral White or 6000K White via the remote control. The remote control also features a 9 speed function
and fan timer and reverse Winter/Summer mode included. Light models are fully dimmable via remote control. Constructed from ABS Polymer,
the FRESCO Series is lightweight, quiet and offers superior airflow. Super energy efficient DC Motor, drawing only 26W at high speed. Smart
fan adaptable with a smart chip accessory, that is compatible with Google Home and Alexa. Other optional accessories include extension rods,
DC Bluetooth Wall Controller as well as Ceiling Pitch Accessory for raked ceiling installations.  Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor use. Backed by
a 6 Year Warranty*.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Motor Power: 26W
Type of motor: DC
Blade Pitch: 14.5º
Blade Length: 52” - 1320mm
Construction: ABS Polymer motor, canopy and blades
Airflow: 14,269 m3/h
Winter/Summer Function: Yes
IP Rating: IP66*
Extension Rod Available: Yes
Remote Control: Yes
Warranty
Fan: 3 Year In-Home + 3 Year Parts Replacement
Receiver and remote: 1 Year In-Home + 1 Year Parts Replacement
Accessories sold separately: Bluetooth Wall Control & Extension Rods
Item No. Variant
Blk Wht
FRESCO-52 60080 60081
CFA-DR2 60105 60106
CFA-WC1 60110
Note: Do NOT install on a raked or sloped
ceiling without the use of the optional 38°
Ceiling Kit, as this will damage the receiver
housed in the canopy. *If 38° ceiling kit is
used the fan will no longer be IP66.